
Bid Opening: Monday, September 17, 2007
Time: 2:30 p.m.
Mandatory Job Walk:  Wednesday, August 22, 2007 at 1:30PM
Project: FM070417L/988600 

Elevator Modernization Francisco Torres, San Migeul Hall, San Rafael Hall 1

PLAN HOLDERS DISTRIBUTION LIST

Company Address City State Zip Phone Fax Gen/Sub Date Add #1 Add #2 Add #3 Add #4
UCSB

PLAN ROOMS
Bid America 41085 Elm Street Murrieta CA 92562 951/677-4819 951/677-4814 Plan Rm 07/23/07 08/15/07 08/30/07 09/07/07 09/07/07
Builders Notebook 316 N. Soledad Street Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/962-3194 805/962-3074 Plan Rm 07/23/07 08/15/07 08/30/07 09/07/07 09/07/07
McGraw-Hill Construction Data 1175 Calle Suerte Camarillo CA 93012 626/930-8997 800/360-6397 Plan Rm 07/23/07 08/15/07 08/30/07 09/07/07 09/07/07
Reed Construction Data 30 Technology Parkway South, Ste 500 Norcross GA 30092 800/876-4045 800/303-8629 Plan Rm 07/23/07 08/15/07 08/30/07 09/07/07 09/07/07
San Luis Obispo Contractor's Assoc. 3563 Sueldo, Ste G San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/543-7330 805/543-7016 Plan Rm 07/23/07 08/15/07 08/30/07 09/07/07 09/07/07
Santa Barbara Contractors Association 430 East Carrill Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/884-1100 805/884-1108 Plan Rm 07/23/07 08/15/07 08/30/07 09/07/07 09/07/07
Santa Maria Contractor's Assoc. 2003 N. Preisker Lane, Ste A Santa Maria CA 93454 805/925-1191 805/922-2983 Plan Rm 07/23/07 08/15/07 08/30/07 09/07/07 09/07/07
Ventura County Contractor's Assoc. 1830 Lockwood Street Oxnard CA 93030 805/981-8088 805/981-8089 Plan Rm 07/23/07 08/15/07 08/30/07 09/07/07 09/07/07

CONSULTANTS
Fisher Friedman Associates, AIA 1485 Park Avenue, Suite 103 Emeryville CA 94608 510/420-1666 510/420-0599 Consultant 07/23/07 08/15/07 08/30/07 09/07/07 09/07/07
HKA Elevator Consulting, Inc. 27071 Cabot Road, Suite 101 Laguna Hills CA 92653 949/348-9711 949/348-9751 Consultant 07/23/07 08/15/07 08/30/07 09/07/07 09/07/07

CONTRACTORS
Goleta Electric 5970 Hollister Avenue Goleta CA 93117 805/967-2364 805/967-5167 Sub 07/23/07 08/15/07 08/30/07 09/07/07 09/07/07
Blum & Sons Electric 606 Linden Avenue Carpinteria CA 93013 805/684-1010 805/684-2260 Sub 07/26/07 08/15/07 08/30/07 09/07/07 09/07/07
Lack Construction 420 East Carrillo Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/963-3600 805/963-6060 08/06/07 08/15/07 08/30/07 09/07/07 09/07/07
Kone Elevators  (2) 12950 Alondra Blvd Cerritos CA 90703 562/921-1555 562/921-6824 08/07/07 08/15/07 08/30/07 09/07/07 09/07/07
ThyssenKrupp Elevator 6087 Triangle Drive Los Angeles CA 90040 323/278-9888 323/278-9899 08/16/07 08/16/07 08/30/07 09/07/07 09/07/07
ThyssenKrupp Elevator 350 S. Kellogg Ave, Ste E Goleta CA 93117 805/967-2131 805/967-8195 08/16/07 08/16/07 08/30/07 09/07/07 09/07/07
Republic Elevator 77 S. Fairview Avenue Goleta CA 93117 805-683-1639 805/683-8948 09/04/07 09/04/07 09/04/07 09/07/07 09/07/07


